*
*
_'.j
L!J
0
0
CODE NO
78100100

CHECKED - REVISED
DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
100%STATE 80% FED 100% STATE
TOTAL 20% STATE
ROADWAY CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES ROADWAY ROADWAY
0005 0005 0005
URBAN URBAN URBAN
450
30
* = SPECIALTY TEMS
-
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
F.A.U SECTION COUNTY lsWlt}sl s�i
rr
STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE.
- 2744 2024-998-SW, RS LAKE I 57 I 5
SHERIDAN ROAD • G STREET TO MOFFETT ROAD
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 62X32
- SCALE: I SHEET SOQ-C-1 OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA. ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0076600 TRAINEES HOUR 500 500
Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 500 500
X4060995 TEMPORARY RAMP (SPECIAL) SQ YD 230 230
60615400 PAVED DITCH, TYPE A-15 FOOT 200 200
63100087 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6A EACH 3 3
63700180 CONC. BARRIER, SINGLE FACE, 44 INCH HEIGHT FOOT 20 20
63700900 CONC. BARRIER BASE FOOT 20 20
66400105 CHAIN LINK FENCE, 4' FOOT 100 100
X5220102 RETAINING WALL REMOVAL FOOT 40 40
X6640104 FENCE REMOVAL FOOT 100 100
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
ASTERISK
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
0042 SYMBOL
Scott.Pearce
0042 SYMBOL
Scott.Pearce
0042
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
100%
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
VILLAGE OF
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
LAKE BLUFF
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
HMA
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
SIDEWALK
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
VILLAGE OF
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
100%
Scott.Pearce
Text Box
LAKE BLUFF
Scott.Pearce
Text Box